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For specific information or questions you might have, please 
use our phone and email contacts below.

Luther Rice College and Seminary
3038 Evans Mill Road
Lithonia, GA 30038

Phone/Fax
General Information		  770-484-1204		  Local
				    1-800-442-1577		 Toll Free
General Fax			   770-484-1155
Finance Office Fax		  678-990-5388

Email
Academic Advising		  AAO@LutherRice.edu
Admissions Office		  Admissions@LutherRice.edu
Registrar's Office		  Registrar@LutherRice.edu
Student Accounts		  Studentaccounts@LutherRice.edu
Financial Aid			   Financialaid@LutherRice.edu
Library				   Library@LutherRice.edu
Student Services		  Studentservices@LutherRice.edu
Development/Gifts		  KC.Kuffrey@LutherRice.edu
Alumni				   Alumni@LutherRice.edu
Information Technology		 Infotech@LutherRice.edu

Follow us:
www.facebook.com/SeminaryOnline

www.twitter.com/Luther_Rice
www.linkedin.com (Join us at the group

Luther Rice College & Seminary)



Contact the Office of Admissions 
and Records for enrollment

information at
1-800-442-1577 or

Admissions@LutherRice.edu.

Are you juggling life, work, family, 
and ministry?

We'll meet you right where you are!


